SHENANGO AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT

2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR
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August 17 & 18 | Teachers Inservice Days DAYS IN MONTH
August 22 First Day of School Student - School
September 1 & 4 |Labor Day-No School August 8 8
October 6 Act 80 Day - Teachers Inservice September 19 27
October 9 Columbus Day-No School October 21 48
Nov 22-27 Thanksgiving Vacation-No School November 18 66
December 20 Early Dismissal December 14 80
Dec 21-Jan 2 Christmas/New Year Vaca-No School January 20 100
January 15 MLK Jr. Day/Teachers Inservice Day February 19 119
February 16 Teachers Inservice Day March 19 138
February 19 Presidents' Day-No School April 21 159
March 27 Early Dismissal - Act 80 Day May 21 180
March 28-April 1 |Easter Vacation - No School
April 19 Act 80 Day - Teachers Inservice
May 17 No School
May 27 Memorial Day-No School
May 31 Last Day of School - Early Dismissal
May 31 Commencement
June 3 & 4 Teachers Inservice Days
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First/Last Day of School

TEACHERS WORK YR
Instruction 180
Inservice 6

SNOW MAKE UP DAYS
. Ist Day - March 28
. 2nd Day - April 19

. 3rd Day - May 17




